21.50"
8.50" 22.00"
LIFT HANDLE HOT AIR EXHAUST
SPECIFICATION:
DESCRIPTION:
ULB-R100-480-240-CP IS MODERN RESISTIVE LOAD BANK SYSTEM
INTENDED FOR FIELD USE IN TESTING AND MAINTENANCE EXERCISE
OF GENERATORS, UPS AND OTHER AC POWER SOURCES.
ULB-R100 SERIES PORTABLE LOAD BANKS ARE DESIGNED FOR INDOOR
USE, CONFIGURABLE FOR 5-100 KW RANGE, CAPABLE OF DATA
MONITORING ON DIGITAL POWER METER AND DATA ACQUISITION ON
EXTERNAL COMPUTER
MODEL NUMBER CODE REFERENCE TABLE:
ULB  - UNIVERSAL LOAD BANK
R    - RESISTIVE
100   - MAXIMUM CAPACITY 100 KW
240  - NOMINAL VOLTAGE 240 VAC
480  - NOMINAL VOLTAGE 480 VAC
C    - OPTION - COMPACT
P    - OPTION - PORTABLE
C
O